
2017 Western Iowa Senior Challenge Pickleball Tournament
Lewis Central High School, Council Bluffs, IA

Event Age Group First Name Last Name City State Gender Age Result Place Medal
Pickleball - Doubles 50-54 Female Jane Cech Lincoln NE F 56 1 Gold
Pickleball - Doubles 50-54 Female Deb Staberg Lincoln NE F 52 1 Gold
Pickleball - Doubles 50-54 Female Tammy Stone Des moines IA F 51 2 Silver
Pickleball - Doubles 50-54 Female Bonita McMullen Raymond NE F 65 2 Silver

Pickleball - Doubles 50-54 Male Jeff Sawyer Fremont NE M 51 1 Gold
Pickleball - Doubles 50-54 Male Bret Hagedorn Kennard NE M 57 1 Gold

Pickleball - Doubles 55-59 Female Michele Kennedy Omaha NE F 59 1 Gold
Pickleball - Doubles 55-59 Female Laurel Derry BLAIR NE F 57 1 Gold
Pickleball - Doubles 55-59 Female Janet Wichert Topeka KS F 58 2 Silver
Pickleball - Doubles 55-59 Female Jeanine Thill Topeka KS F 63 2 Silver

Pickleball - Doubles 55-59 Male Charles Wichert Topeka KS M 58 1 Gold
Pickleball - Doubles 55-59 Male Richie Woltkamp Topeka KS M 58 1 Gold
Pickleball - Doubles 55-59 Male Eric Kennedy Omaha NE M 59 2 Silver
Pickleball - Doubles 55-59 Male Drew Thyden Omaha NE M 58 2 Silver
Pickleball - Doubles 55-59 Male Andrew Petersen Omaha NE M 57 3 Bronze
Pickleball - Doubles 55-59 Male Steve Stone Des Moines IA M 59 3 Bronze
Pickleball - Doubles 55-59 Male Larry Laux Firth NE M 57 4
Pickleball - Doubles 55-59 Male Dean Staberg Lincoln NE M 64 4
Pickleball - Doubles 55-59 Male Kevin Hummel Sloan IA M 64 5
Pickleball - Doubles 55-59 Male Joel Huffman Sgt Bluff IA M 57 5
Pickleball - Doubles 55-59 Male Brad Staley Hampton IA M 58 6
Pickleball - Doubles 55-59 Male Mike Allen Aurora NE M 66 6

Pickleball - Doubles 60-64 Female Julie Huggins Des Moines IA F 63 1 Gold
Pickleball - Doubles 60-64 Female Cathy Brent Ankeny IA F 63 1 Gold
Pickleball - Doubles 60-64 Female Lyn Pahls Omaha NE F 60 2 Silver
Pickleball - Doubles 60-64 Female Deb Gross Blair NE F 61 2 Silver
Pickleball - Doubles 60-64 Female Rhonda Buckley Valley NE F 60 3 Bronze
Pickleball - Doubles 60-64 Female Sherrie Hascall Valley NE F 61 3 Bronze
Pickleball - Doubles 60-64 Female Cynthia Sawyer Fremont NE F 60 4
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Pickleball - Doubles 60-64 Female Denise Grunke Scribner NE F 66 4
Pickleball - Doubles 60-64 Female Sharon Hofmann Omaha NE F 64 5
Pickleball - Doubles 60-64 Female Jeanne Finke Omaha NE F 68 5

Pickleball - Doubles 60-64 Male David McFarland Sergeant Bluff IA M 63 1 Gold
Pickleball - Doubles 60-64 Male Chuck Smoley Sioux City IA M 73 1 Gold

Pickleball - Doubles 65-69 Female Cheryl Crawford Windsor Heights, IA F 69 1 Gold
Pickleball - Doubles 65-69 Female Linda Richman Windsor Heights, IA F 69 1 Gold
Pickleball - Doubles 65-69 Female Carolyn Foster st paul NE F 69 2 Silver
Pickleball - Doubles 65-69 Female Nita Lechner Grand Island NE F 67 2 Silver
Pickleball - Doubles 65-69 Female Theresa Smith Neola IA F 66 3 Bronze
Pickleball - Doubles 65-69 Female Bonnie Noel Council Bluffs IA F 66 3 Bronze
Pickleball - Doubles 65-69 Female Gail Henderson Atlantic IA F 69 4
Pickleball - Doubles 65-69 Female Faith Johnson Ida Grove IA F 66 4
Pickleball - Doubles 65-69 Female Jean Ryan Atlantic IA F 69 5
Pickleball - Doubles 65-69 Female Barb Chase Atlantic IA F 68 5

Pickleball - Doubles 65-69 Male Dale Thede Urbandale IA M 66 1 Gold
Pickleball - Doubles 65-69 Male Denny Bane Urbandale IA M 73 1 Gold
Pickleball - Doubles 65-69 Male Bob Farber Des Moines IA M 66 2 Silver
Pickleball - Doubles 65-69 Male Rich Brent Ankeny IA M 65 2 Silver
Pickleball - Doubles 65-69 Male Jerry Armstrong West Des Moines IA M 66 3 Bronze
Pickleball - Doubles 65-69 Male John Wilson Urbandale IA M 66 3 Bronze
Pickleball - Doubles 65-69 Male John Shanahan Grand Island NE M 69 4
Pickleball - Doubles 65-69 Male Jerry Hawley Omaha NE M 70 4
Pickleball - Doubles 65-69 Male Terry Pogge Ankeny IA M 70 5
Pickleball - Doubles 65-69 Male Harold Lande Huxley IA M 69 5
Pickleball - Doubles 65-69 Male Angier Spaulding Council Bluffs IA M 66 6
Pickleball - Doubles 65-69 Male Don Westling Omaha NE M 67 6

Pickleball - Doubles 70-74 Female Charlene Drewry Elkhorn NE F 71 1 Gold
Pickleball - Doubles 70-74 Female Judy Tyler Omaha NE F 74 1 Gold
Pickleball - Doubles 70-74 Female Marty Pagel Bellevue NE F 74 2 Silver
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Pickleball - Doubles 70-74 Female Mickey Luttman Bellevue NE F 74 2 Silver

Pickleball - Doubles 70-74 Male Dave Waggoner Kearney NE M 70 1 Gold
Pickleball - Doubles 70-74 Male Bob Ericson Omaha NE M 76 1 Gold
Pickleball - Doubles 70-74 Male Ed Conway Council Bluffs IA M 71 2 Silver
Pickleball - Doubles 70-74 Male Nile Smith neola IA M 77 2 Silver
Pickleball - Doubles 70-74 Male Allen Boelter Bellevue NE M 74 3 Bronze
Pickleball - Doubles 70-74 Male Al Brady Elkhorn NE M 74 3 Bronze

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 50-54 Deb Staberg Lincoln NE F 52 1 Gold
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 50-54 Dean Staberg Lincoln NE M 64 1 Gold
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 50-54 Cynthia Sawyer Fremont NE F 60 2 Silver
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 50-54 Jeff Sawyer Fremont NE M 51 2 Silver
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 50-54 Tammy Stone Des moines IA F 51 3 Bronze
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 50-54 Chuck Long Ames IA M 54 3 Bronze

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 55-59 Jane Cech Lincoln NE F 56 1 Gold
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 55-59 Larry Laux Firth NE M 57 1 Gold
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 55-59 Drew Thyden Omaha NE M 58 2 Silver
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 55-59 Laurel Derry BLAIR NE F 57 2 Silver
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 55-59 Michele Kennedy Omaha NE F 59 3 Bronze
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 55-59 Eric Kennedy Omaha NE M 59 3 Bronze
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 55-59 Rhonda Buckley Valley NE F 60 4
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 55-59 Andrew Petersen Omaha NE M 57 4
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 55-59 Janet Wichert Topeka KS F 58 5
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 55-59 Charles Wichert Topeka KS M 58 5
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 55-59 Jeanine Thill Topeka KS F 63 6
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 55-59 Richie Woltkamp Topeka KS M 58 6
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 55-59 Sherrie Hascall Valley NE F 61 7
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 55-59 Bret Hagedorn Kennard NE M 57 7
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 55-59 Brad Staley Hampton IA M 58 8
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 55-59 Deb Gross Blair NE F 61 8

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 60-64 Julie Huggins Des Moines IA F 63 1 Gold



2017 Western Iowa Senior Challenge Pickleball Tournament
Lewis Central High School, Council Bluffs, IA

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 60-64 Bob Farber Des Moines IA M 66 1 Gold
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 60-64 Cathy Brent Ankeny IA F 63 2 Silver
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 60-64 Rich Brent Ankeny IA M 65 2 Silver
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 60-64 Scott Peters Council Bluffs IA M 67 3 Bronze
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 60-64 Lyn Pahls Omaha NE F 60 3 Bronze

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 65-69 Linda Richman Windsor Heights, IA F 69 1 Gold
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 65-69 Dale Thede Urbandale IA M 66 1 Gold
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 65-69 Denny Bane Urbandale IA M 73 2 Silver
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 65-69 Cheryl Crawford Windsor Heights, IA F 69 2 Silver
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 65-69 Bonita McMullen Raymond NE F 65 3 Bronze
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 65-69 Dave Waggoner Kearney NE M 70 3 Bronze
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 65-69 Gail Henderson Atlantic IA F 69 4
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 65-69 Bruce Henderson Atlantic IA M 69 4
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 65-69 Jerry Armstrong West Des Moines IA M 66 5
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 65-69 Marty Pagel Bellevue NE F 74 5
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 65-69 Nita Lechner Grand Island NE F 67 6
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 65-69 Mike Allen Aurora NE M 66 6
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 65-69 Theresa Smith Neola IA F 66 7
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 65-69 Nile Smith neola IA M 77 7
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 65-69 Ann Carlson Council Bluffs IA F 65 8
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 65-69 Angier Spaulding Council Bluffs IA M 66 8
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 65-69 John Shanahan Grand Island NE M 69 9
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 65-69 Carolyn Foster st paul NE F 69 9
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 65-69 Jean Ryan Atlantic IA F 69 10
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 65-69 Mike Waters Atlantic IA M 70 10
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 65-69 Faith Johnson Ida Grove IA F 66 11
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 65-69 John Wilson Urbandale IA M 66 11

Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 70-74 Charlene Drewry Elkhorn NE F 71 1 Gold
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 70-74 Jerry Hawley Omaha NE M 70 1 Gold
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 70-74 Judy Tyler Omaha NE F 74 2 Silver
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 70-74 Al Brady Elkhorn NE M 74 2 Silver
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 70-74 Fannie Foy Council bluffs IA F 84 3 Bronze
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Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 70-74 Ed Conway Council Bluffs IA M 71 3 Bronze
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 70-74 Mickey Luttman Bellevue NE F 74 4
Pickleball - Mixed Doubles 70-74 Allen Boelter Bellevue NE M 74 4

Pickleball - Singles 50-54 Female Tammy Stone Des moines IA F 51 1 Gold

Pickleball - Singles 55-59 Female Jane Cech Lincoln NE F 56 1 Gold

Pickleball - Singles 65-69 Female Bonita McMullen Raymond NE F 65 1 Gold
Pickleball - Singles 65-69 Female Carolyn Foster st paul NE F 69 2 Silver
Pickleball - Singles 65-69 Female Faith Johnson Ida Grove IA F 66 3 Bronze

Pickleball - Singles 65-69 Male Angier Spaulding Council Bluffs IA M 66 1 Gold
Pickleball - Singles 65-69 Male Scott Peters Council Bluffs IA M 67 2 Silver

Pickleball - Singles 70-74 Male Chuck Smoley Sioux City IA M 73 1 Gold

Pickleball - Singles 80-84 Female Fannie Foy Council bluffs IA F 84 1 Gold
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